Agenda for the

Joint Meeting of the Precast/Prestressed Concrete Institute (PCI)

and the SC Department of Transportation (SCDOT)

November 3, 2011
1:30 p.m.

Welcome and Introductions

Old Business

92-13 Strand Slippage in Prestressed Piles

00-1

01-6

02-2

02-3

06-1

06-2

09-1

Aly Hussein

PCI Bridge Design Manual
Update by Dr. Castrodale/ Mr. Finsen

SCDOT Bridge Design Manual
Update — any new information? Mr. Bowers

Prefabrication of Bridge Elements for Rapid Construction
Update on SCDOT projects — Mr. Amado

Self-Compacting Concrete (SCC)
Update by Aly Hussein

Reinforcement Details for Continuous for Live Load Designs
GCPCI recommendations
SCDOT draft memo addressing the issue of girder age at establishing continuity

Regional Standardization
Update by Mr. Finsen

Accelerated Bridge Construction Project — A Precast Alternate for Flat Slab Spans
Update by Mr. Bowers

New Business

Next Meeting




